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PROPERTY OVERVIEW:
+/- 86,252 SF Freestanding Retail Box
with unique redevelopment opportunity
+/- 12.41 Acres
For Lease | For Sale

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
Situated in Fort Wayne’s fastest growing 
corridor with over 1,000 new homes 
or multifamily units approved, under-
construction, or completed within +/- 2 
miles of the site

Located directly off of I-69 interchange 
(77,216 VPD) at Dupont Road (32,305 VPD)

Conveniently accessible to two different 
stoplights along Dupont Road

Adjacent to Parkview Regional Medical 
Center which employs 6,250+ people and 
sees 9,000+ visitors each day

Shared roundabout entrance with the 
new Meijer store 

Population:

Average HH Income:

Daytime Population:

48,954

$118,055

24,990

3 MILE 5 MILE

DEMOGRAPHICS
10 MILE

120,716

$112,379

76,353

299,692

$94,048

212,341
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Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives 
must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.
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